UNOF	FICIAL CO	
WARRANTY DEED		0714448000 Fam. 000.00
Statutory (Illinois)	}	Doc#: 0714448088 Fee: \$28.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore
L JORGE JOAJE BARRUETA		Cook County Recorder of Deeds
MAIL TO: Ludea Costro		Date: 05/24/2007 12:38 PM Pg: 1 of 3
MAIL TO: Lydea Costro 2101 3 Clinton ave	D. 0#1 07	09349187 Fee: \$28.00
Q 1/		
Berugn old 60402	Cook County	Recorder of Deeds 2007 01:05 PM Pg: 1 of 3
NAME & ADDRESS OF TAXPAYER:	Date: 04/03/	2007 01.90 ( )
Lanne		
- Cume		
^		
	RECO	ORDER'S STAMP
DURAN 95	NG/E PERSUN	ORDER'S STAMP
THE GRANTOR (S) Jestin + Jos	re Pluran a sing	& NERSON
of the of	County of	
for and in consideration of		State of Ollinois
and other good and valuable considerations in	and noid	DOLLAR
CONVEY AND WARRANT to	14 0 44 1	
JORG 7		ydia Castro
Grantee's Address	Berury	State Zip
**THIS DEED IS BEING RE-RECORDED TO		F THE GRANTEE'S NAME.
NECOURTD DOCUMENT		2 300 CC
	· /	enplobe Aucho . City Collect
		1/5.
		· C-
NOTE: If additional space is r	equired for legal - attach on sepa	rote 9 1/2 v 11 cheet
hereby releasing and waiving all rights under an	d by virtue of the Homestead Fu	emption I ave of the Characters
	re	computed Laws of the State of Himois.
DATED 11:	inton ave, Berery	n, of 2 60402
DATED this day of	4 Elevery	2007
* Klobia H. Dufan	_(SEAL)	1. Duvary
A 5 110 a / # 12 c / 5 2 c	X 2	(SEAL)
- VEDINIGIA PERSON		
	(SEAL)	(SEAL)

NOTE: PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT NAME BELOW ALL SIGNATURES

T39. 2/00 3+ 3 16

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

STATE OF ILLINOIS	,
County of	} ss

personally known to me to be the sam instrument, appeared before me this day in delivered the said instrument as # 1618	for said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HER DERICH  e person(s) whose name is/are subscribed to person, and acknowledged that	o the foregoing gned, sealed and
"OFFICIAL SEAL" CHERYL WELSH NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: 9/23/2010  IMPRESS SEAL HERE  NAME AND ADDRESS OF PREPARER  ** This conveyance must contain the name at ILCS 5/3-5020) and name and address of the	COUNTY - ILLINOIS TRANS  EXEMPT UNDER PROVISIONS OF I  SECTION 31-45, ESTATE TRANSFER TAX LAW DATE:  Buyer, Seller or Representative  and address of the Grantee for tax billing purpose person preparing the instrument: (Chap 55 ILC)	PARAGRAPH REAL
TO REORDER PLEASE CALL  MID AMERICA TITLE COMPANY  A Part of The Lemnar Corpration Family of Companies	FROM  LESSIS TO  JORGE TO  JORGE TO  JORGE TO  JORGE TO  LYDIA CASTRO	5/3-5022).  WARRANTY DEED

0714448088 Page: 3 of 3

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

## EXHIBIT "A"

Lot One Hundred Seventy-seven (177) in Berwyn Gardens, a subdivision of this South 1271.3 feet of the South West Quarter (1/4) of Section 19, Township 39 North Range 13, East of the third Principal Meridian

